SR E BTN B

{51
Bi%, EOBKN ziisls, BHS%Z
HELCHAT AT 40T0—F v — FTH ”
o N=12EANLIzEE, 1SN S SDIEIZ FEOBHN OAS
W< 5D |
ZIT, ZO0EKm, nliHLT, mnZRE S+ 0
D%, m%n RHOBK (RD) £#52RT Y
H5H. HlAiE, m=13, n=4D&E, mn k3%, —
m%n &1 %525, P

1. 10 441.!HEII..>HO
2. 12 yes
3. 14 e er
4. 16 |
5. 18
no
S ot/
BbY



SRR BN B

72

B &9 2 G i 8 2 5200 & i SC D

DT Ry, RplEEhZhn< 50

Ol =~ W DN +—~

Ra

. 30N
. 30N
. 40N
. 90N
. 60N

Ry
20N
70N
60N
50N
40N

200mm

100N

500mm

Ral

| Rz



